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

NO BETTER
LOCATION $249,900

| Cul-de-sac, quiet, desirable
| location, 4+1 bedrooms,
! hardwood floors under
__ broadloom, eat-in kitchen,
lower level.

Jim Akers” Stewart Barclay* David Burland* Rick Curry*

Kathleen Dobbie*
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HIGH, WIDE AND
HANDSOME

&z | Outstanding manor home of

. .1 3500 sq. ft. on one acre pre-

= mium ravine lot by master

| builder Rydon Homes.

- ssssrisss Ensuite baths to all 5 bed-

rooms. Dpen library and skywalk overlook family room &
foyer. Impressive elegance at $499,000. Details from

Bill Ellis*. 02-374-99

CAMERON

HIGHLANDS

** Superior Development
B " 20 Lots 2 - 3.14+ Acres
fl ** Gorgeous Views & Varied and Interesting

Topography
** Many Lots Backing Onto Mature Bush
"* Build At Your Convenience With Your Builder OR . .

* ... Use Builder On Site
Lot prices from $139,000 to $209,000 - Call Kathy Ellis* or visit us at
www.cameronhighlands.ca. 01-371-VL - 01-386-VL

GREAT ONE ACRE
LOT
[ south of Inglewood
across from  golf
course. Mature trees,
| ravine, great area.
$200,000. Martha
-l Summers*. 02-435-VL

“AN ORIGINAL

HOMESTEAD”
£ {Charming Century 4
§  bdrm home, 90 acres,
= wonderful views, mature
= & hardwood, open fields,
pnnd site, large barn, drive shed. $650,000.
Martha Summers 02-320-91

BUILD YOUR DREAM -
HOCKLEY

VALLEY!!

Superb 60 rolling acres with
views, recent fending and
stone fence lines. Small origi-
=1 nal farmhouse, great location
minutes to Qrangeville and Hockley VE"E}I’ $359,000.
Martha Summers*. 02-315-99

“"ROSS LAKE’
85 ACRE FARM
$749,000

= 10tally renovated with quality,

i 58| gently rolling farmland, huge

g pond with island, Iarge barn,

@ drive shed, separate garage,

separate office building, air-

plane hanger, minutes to Georgetown on paved road.

Location and Value, Martha Summers 02-480-31

PARK AREA
GEORGETOWN

@ Stunning home that has been totally
upgraded in the last 3 years.
w1 Hardwood, ceramics, finished media
{ room, remodeled ensuite with glass

B | block shower and heated floor.
4 Beautifully landscaped with inground

" pool and patterned concrete. Walk to

downtown, library, cultural centre and medical buildings. Priced at
$459,900. Call John Hill* or Matthew Hill*, 02-476-30
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CENTURY CHARM W
INLAW SUITE $229,(

Ideally located in Orangevi
wonderful home has 3 bdrms ¢
bdrm main floor inlaw suite w
arate entrance and yard. Mair
boasts large eat-in kitchen,
dining room and large living
Super gardens, decks and
hnusafwnrkshnp Very specialll Martha Summers*. 02-

PICTURE
PERFECT
Super Victorian with
lous country kitche
1 bdrm main house, 2
™ apt. Wide baseb
== high ceilings, reno
bathroom. Huge
inground pool. Quaint Village. $269,000. M
Summers*. 02-4

RESORT
LIFESTYL!

& $869,000
1 4000 sq. ft. joft bungs

=saum 3200 sq. ft. finished

e =S level with 4 walkouts
1?DD Q. ﬂ indoor pool wfwhuripnui sauna, showers, 1
lights, vaulted ceilings, nanny's quarters. Spectan:ula
views. Just 20 min. north of Acton. Extremely well price

Pam Reid". 02-4

BUILDING
LOT

Super lot on paved r
e minutes to Georgetc
st and the “GQO". In are
3 estate homes. $148,9
| Martha Summers*.

o 02-437
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. STONE LOVERS
DELIGHT
GLEN WILLIAMS

Superb quality, living, d
= kitchen, all open enjoying
4 set windows, hdwd floors

= === flr. laundry, master suite
vaulted ﬂemngs full ensuite, walk-in closet, 1/2 acre. M
Summers*. 02-4¢

ALMOST NEW!!

Open concept three bedroom
house - less than 18 month
Over 1800 sq. ft. with large wir
skylight and fully finished lowe
with walkout to patio and
= | Walkout from family room to
8 deck. Double garage with

02-477-30

INVITING

| BUNGALO
&l Classic hospitality.
8 design, with corne
quiet  street,
schools-shops. 3 B
piece bath, central
um system. Close
02-5¢

Jackie Eagles* Hillary Eby*
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